STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2017

FAR No.

1

Department: JUDICIARY X Curent Year Appropriations
Agency: PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 29-002-00-00000 Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Code: 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbur Balances
Adjustm| Unpald Obligations
Particulars UACS Authorized Aliotments | wand Adjusted Total Q Jr: 4th Quarter 2nd Quant a :"rdu Unrel :
uthoriz jotment (Withdra u! otal uarter n 'nd Quarter uarter nreleased Unobligated {15-20 = (73+24)
Code Appropriation Received wal, Transter To Transfer From Allotments ending ending Dec. Total ending June 30 ending Total A iati > "
Reatign Sept. 30 Sept. 30 e 279 | Not Yet bue and
ment) e Demandable
10=6+(-)7- 15=11+12+13+| 20=16+17+18+
1 2 3 6 7 8 9 8+9 13 14 17 18 19 21=(5.10) | 22=(10-15) | 23 24
I._CURRENT YEAR BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
General Administration and Support
Personnel Services 5,866,000.00 5,966,000.00 - 9,000.00| 5.975,000.00] 6,329,493.00 2,227,355.55 4,072,719.01 - -354,493.00
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 7.566,000.00 7,566,000.00 7.566,000.00 2,659,709.68 1,363,209.68 2,659,709.68 - 4,906,290.32)
Funding Requirements for the filling of Unified Positions ©2,747,000.00 62,747,000.00 (574,500.60 - ©2,175,500.00 22,210,000.00 12,810,000.00 22,210,000.00 - 39,965,500.00)
Operations
Personnel Services 28,161,000.00 28,161,000.00 - 562,500.00] _28,723,500.00 22,749,736.52 11,786,434.98 20,451,473.70 - 5,973,763.48
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 5,026,000.00 5.026.000.00 5,026,000.00 728,090.03 i 343 836 89 725,210.97 - 4,297 909.97
ncy Specific Budget : 109,468,000.00 109,468,000.00] 571,500.00)] - 574,500.00] '109,486,000.00 ek 02023 2178827848 | "z 3308%90); - 50,118,113.38 ~. saresgronyf
! Personnel Services 96.874,000.00 96,874,000.00 (571,500.00)|  571,500.00] 96,874,000.00 51.289,229.52 26,623,790.53 - 45,734,192.71
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 12,592,000.00 12,592,000.00] - 0.00) 12,592,000.00 3,387,799.71 1,707,048.37 - 3,384,920.65
H. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
Retirement and Life insurance Premium
General Administration & Support
Personnel Services 505,000.00 505,000.00 505,000.00 523,694.54 121,831.37 523,694.54 - (18,694.54)
Operations
Personnel Services 2,631,000.00 2,631,000.00 2,631,000.00 1,443,302.81 840,505.78 1,385,140.76 - 1,187,697.18
Sub-Total Automatic priations 336000007 ) '3;138,000.00, :436,000.00] 99735 3 86233715 = 1,908, 0 118900285
H1._SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund
Personnel Services - - - - - - - 08.00
Pension and Gratuity Fund/Retirement Benefit Fund
Personne! Services - 1,944,386.00 1,944,386 00 1,728,086.67 920,351.67 1,728,085.67_ - 216,299.33
Sub-Tolal Speclal Purpose Fund < 1194438600 - 194438800 472806887 920,351.67 1728008877 21829833
/CRAND TOTAL 411260200000 | 114,546,368 00 574,500,001} 574,500.00] 114; 3.00 .60 88.372.113.281 S ssasaey [ 5375003538 56,174372.75
Personnel Services 100,010,000.00 101,954,386.00] - (571,500.00)] 571,500.00 | 101,954,386.00 - 54,984,313.54 28,506,479.35 - 50,371,114.68 - 46,970,072.46
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 12,562,000.00 12,592,00000] - - - 12,592,000 00 3.387.799.71 1,707,046 37 - 3,384,020.65 - 9,204,200.29
TOTAL CGRRENT YEARS BUDGET/APPROPRIATIONS - +442,602,000.00 ‘mm {571;500.001} - 571,500.00} - 144, 00 - 8837211325 3021882572 = 5375603533 Tl searazrirs
i
Certifi Approved by:
LILIANNE E. ULGA! RUBY . ESTEBAN-GARCIA co N G. FE ES

Acting Chief Accountant

sgtant Chief Financial Officer and
higf, Budget Division

Actirlg Chief Financial Otficer




FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2017
Department: JUDICIARY Curent Year Appropriations
Agency: PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 29-002-00-00000 X Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Code: 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbur Balances
UACS . - Unpaid Obligations
Particulars Authorized ] fjusted Transter | Transter | Adjusted Totat| 1t OUARET 1o Garter | 3rd Quarter | auaner istQuarter | oy quarter | 3rd Quarter | auaner L Unobti (15:20) = (23424
Code |\ propriation| Adiustments [, o o0 et gengenar, | TR O alotments | ending March | Jane 30| ending Sept, 30| sndieg Total ending March | . jing June 30| ending Sept. 30] ending Total ppropriati 1t
31 Dee. 31 3 Dec. 31 Oueand  |Not Yet Due andl
Demandable Demandabie
TO=6+{)7- 15=(11+12+13+ 20=(16+17+18+
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 ] 8+9 11 12 13 14 14) 16 17 18 19 19) 21=(5-10) | 22=(10-15) 23 24
F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT
Personnel Services - 2,835,955.04 | 2,835955.04 2,835,955.04 2,835955.04]  336,625.00 336,625.00 336,625.00 336,625.00 - 2,499,330.04
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses - 0.00 - - - 0.00
Capital Outlays - 0.00 - - - 0.00
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONT. APPROPRIATIONS - 2,835,955.04 | 2835955.04 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 336,625.00, 336,625.00 336,625.00 0.00 000l 0.00 336,625.00 0.00 | 2,499,330.04

Approved by:

:&

[ G. Fl ER S
ActindLhief Finaltéial Offer

Certified Correct:

LILIANNE E. ULGADO 3
Acting Chief Accountant Acting 4ssiftant Chief Financial Officer and
Acting Ehief, Budget DivisionM






